instruction  of the  enigneer  in  charge.  After  position

of the tank,  the  leak test   should  be  performed  with
Installation the available facility at proj.ect site.

Sub-Total Amount (Excluding Vat & AIT) = 608'880.00

Discount = 38,880.00

Say Total Amount (Excluding Vat & AIT) = 570,000.00

ln Words-BDT Five Lac Seventy Thousand Only

2       Payment terms :

i.   50% shall  be  made along with the work order.

ii.  50% shall  be made after the arrival  of the materials at site as per work order..

3        Commercial terms :                                                                                                                                      .